2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 157 C-My-Aces
2 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
1 157 C-My-Aces
2 195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
1 159 LPB Flyin Bug
2 201 Horse Feather Perseus
3 195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
4 157 C-My-Aces
5 202 Wreck It Ralph
6 199 KeKoa
199 Ke Koa
1 159 LPB Flyin Bug
2 203 Sunny

157 C-My-Aces
156 Windsong Il1
178 Maxed Out

Class Description
Shown By

001 Ranch Horse In-Hand

Maddie Wolff
Aaron Woodland

002 In-hand Trail

Maddie Wolff
Malia Mattsson

003WI/T Trail

Verena Bragg
Kayla Shipman
Malia Mattsson
Maddie Wolff
Brianna Gregorio
Tristyn Cummings
Cheryl West

004 Open Trail

Verena Bragg

Kayla Shipman

Maddie Wolff

Muriel Golden Shannon
Amanda Swain

200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star Gwen Matthews

(Onyx)

1 195 Horse Feather Bucephalus

Owner

Cheryl Manahan
The Woodland Family

Cheryl Manahan
Malia Mattsson

Jolene Enns
Cheryl West
Malia Mattsson
Cheryl Manahan
Cheryl West
Cheryl West
Cheryl West

Jolene Enns
Kayla Shipman
Cheryl Manahan
Laura Shannon
Amanda Swain
Cheryl West

005All Breed 4 & Under Halter Mares

No Entries

006 All Breed 5 & Over Halter Mares

No Entries

007 All Breed 4 & Under Halter Geldings

No Entries

008AIll Breed 5 & Over Halter Geldings

No Entries

009 All Breed Halter Stallions

Malia Mattsson

Malia Mattsson
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival
Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Class Description

Owner

Place Nbr Horse Shown By
010All Breed Showmanship 17 & Under
1 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers Lyla Higgins

2 188
185

1 155

Kansas City Alley Cat
Cedar Creek Notorious

SOMF Master Illusion

Makenzie Waters
Autumn Brown

Lyla Higgins
Karen Singer
Karen Singer

011All Breed Showmanship 18 & Over

Aaron Woodland

012Morgan English Pleasure Driving

No Entries

013Morgan Reining Seat Medal

The Woodland Family

1 157 C-My-Aces Paige Sawyer Cheryl Manahan
014Morgan Ladies Hunter Pleasure

1 285 C-My Gunner Shanti Rood Mara Frieberg
015Morgan Classic Pleasure 17 and Under

1 275 Indian Creek Triple Play Sarah Kraft Sarah Kraft

2 100 Doxa Sea Smoke Noah Merrill Noah Merrill

016 Morgan Jr/Limit Park Pleasure

No Entries

017 All Breed Youth Hunter/English Pleasure

1 188 Kansas City Alley Cat Makenzie Waters
2 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers Lyla Higgins
3 165 Innocence Sarah Thibault
4 193 SHE Supreme Inspiration Alexa Flowers
5 184 Jaguar In Motion Elayna Harman
6 156 Windsong Il1 Muriel Golden Shannon
44 Best of Both Worlds Alexis Oliver
183 Miss Scarlett Megan Henderson
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon Haley Braddy

192
200

Partyn Overtime

Tegan O'brien

Logans Bright Dazzling Star Gwen Matthews

(Onyx)

Karen Singer
Lyla Higgins
Mary Shappee
Alexa Flowers
Karen Singer
Laura Shannon
Alexis Oliver
Brenda Norris
Haley Braddy
Alex Goins
Cheryl West
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 199 KeKoa

2 156 Windsong I11

3 202 Wreck It Ralph

4 189 Licorice

5 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

6 203 Sunny

1 151 Lahars Super Sonic

2 286 GSK The Negotiator

186 Moriah Ever Vigilant

173 Vincenzo's Style
194 T-Towne Rory Rogers
185 Cedar Creek Notorious
282 Happee Evening
184 Jaguar In Motion

g~ W N -

161 SSLLC Bold Moves
194 T-Towne Rory Rogers
193 SHE Supreme Inspiration
165 Innocence
156 Windsong I11
192 Partyn Overtime
44 Best of Both Worlds
186 Moriah Ever Vigilant
200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

o OB W N

172 HPW Friday Night Lights
174 Graycliff Go Navy Ch
185 Cedar Creek Notorious
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
188 Kansas City Alley Cat

g b~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

018 All Breed Hunter/English Pleasure

Cheryl West

Muriel Golden Shannon
Brianna Gregorio
Karen Singer

Gwen Matthews

Kayla Shipman

019 Morgan English Pleasure

No Entries

020 Morgan Western Pleasure

Troy Compton
Shanti Rood
Destiny Hamilton

021Morgan Road Hack

Hensley Moses
Lyla Higgins
Autumn Brown
Kaetlyn Graft
Elayna Harman

Cheryl West
Laura Shannon
Cheryl West
Maddalyn Holzshu
Cheryl West

Kayla Shipman

Glitter Farms LLC
Mara Frieberg
Karen Singer

Madeleine Monica
Lyla Higgins
Karen Singer
Kaetlyn Graft
Karen Singer

022 All Breed Youth Hunter/English Equitation

Kaytelin Shinkle

Lyla Higgins

Alexa Flowers

Sarah Thibault

Muriel Golden Shannon
Tegan O'brien

Alexis Oliver

Lyla Higgins

Gwen Matthews

Paige Sawyer
Lyla Higgins
Alexa Flowers
Mary Shappee
Laura Shannon
Alex Goins
Alexis Oliver
Karen Singer
Cheryl West

023 Morgan Hunter Pleasure 13 and under

Berkley McGill
Rowan Nemecek
Autumn Brown
Haley Braddy
Makenzie Waters

Brittni McGill

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Karen Singer

Haley Braddy

Karen Singer
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 281 Soft n Stunning

2 282 Happee Evening

3 162 Taking Wall Street

4 45 Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine
5 167 Faloria GCH

1 182 Face the Facts DMRF

1 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

203 Sunny

198 Dark Secrets

199 KeKoa

43 Levees Edge Beignet

156 Windsong Il

202 Wreck It Ralph

o OB W N

1 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

2 203 Sunny

3 43 Levees Edge Beignet

4 198 Dark Secrets

5 156 Windsong Il1

6 202 Wreck It Ralph

1 191 Affinity's Crescent Moon

2 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

3 198 Dark Secrets

4 156 Windsong Il

5 203 Sunny

168 FLF Painting the Full Moon

Pink

185 Cedar Creek Notorious
187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy

Class Description
Shown By

023AMorgan Hunt/Eng Pleasure 14-17

Lauren Bandl
Kaetlyn Graft
Evyn Duncan
Briana Dorrough
Fallyn Dodd

Owner

Lauren Bandl
Kaetlyn Graft
Jeff Duncan
Briana Dorrough
Robin Anderson

023A Morgan Junior Pleasure Driving - Buy a Class

A
Matt Rietveld

Brenda Norris

024 AHMA Saddle Seat Equitation Medal

No Entries

030AIl Breed Trot Poles

Gwen Matthews

Kayla Shipman

Alexa Flowers

Cheryl West

Jacob Badayos

Muriel Golden Shannon
Brianna Gregorio

Cheryl West

Kayla Shipman
Alexa Flowers
Cheryl West
Michelle Lundy
Laura Shannon
Cheryl West

031All Breed Trot Pole Undersaddle - WT

Gwen Matthews

Kayla Shipman

Jacob Badayos

Alexa Flowers

Muriel Golden Shannon
Brianna Gregorio

032All Breed Cross Bar Hunter (18™)

Haley Braddy
Gwen Matthews

Alexa Flowers
Muriel Golden Shannon
Kayla Shipman
Hensley Moses

Autumn Brown
Kenadi Waters

Cheryl West

Kayla Shipman
Michelle Lundy
Alexa Flowers
Laura Shannon
Cheryl West

Haley Braddy
Cheryl West

Alexa Flowers
Laura Shannon
Kayla Shipman
Robin Anderson

Karen Singer
Karen Singer
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 156 Windsong I11
2 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)
3 198 Dark Secrets
4 187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
5 168 FLF Painting the Full Moon
Pink
6 191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
185 Cedar Creek Notorious
1 156 Windsong I11
2 190 RRG Motif
200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)
4 192 Partyn Overtime
5 187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
1 156 Windsong Il
2 190 RRG Motif
3 187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
4 192 Partyn Overtime
5 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)
1 192 Partyn Overtime
1 176 Redfield Imagio
2 156 Windsong Il
3 199 KeKoa
4 192 Partyn Overtime
5 203 Sunny
6 198 Dark Secrets
200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

Class Description
Shown By

033All Breed Cross Equitation
Muriel Golden Shannon

Gwen Matthews

Alexa Flowers
Kenadi Waters
Hensley Moses

Haley Braddy
Autumn Brown

Owner

Laura Shannon
Cheryl West

Alexa Flowers
Karen Singer
Robin Anderson

Haley Braddy
Karen Singer

034 All Breed Low Working Hunter 1 (Max of 2%)

Muriel Golden Shannon
Elayna Harman
Gwen Matthews

Tegan O'brien
Kenadi Waters

035All Breed Low Working Hunter 11

Muriel Golden Shannon
Elayna Harman

Kenadi Waters

Tegan O'brien

Gwen Matthews

Laura Shannon
Elayna Harman
Cheryl West

Alex Goins
Karen Singer

Laura Shannon
Elayna Harman
Karen Singer
Alex Goins
Cheryl West

036 All Breed Low Equitation over Fences

Tegan O'brien

037 All Breed Hunter Under Saddle

Sydnee Sartain

Muriel Golden Shannon
Cheryl West

Tegan O'brien

Kayla Shipman

Alexa Flowers

Gwen Matthews

Alex Goins

Maria Cox
Laura Shannon
Cheryl West
Alex Goins
Kayla Shipman
Alexa Flowers
Cheryl West
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 156 Windsong I11
2 168 FLF Painting the Full Moon
Pink
3 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)
4 203 Sunny
192 Partyn Overtime
6 198 Dark Secrets
1 176 Redfield Imagio
2 156 Windsong Il
1 176 Redfield Imagio
2 156 Windsong Il
1 176 Redfield Imagio
1 176 Redfield Imagio
1 190 RRG Motif
2 176 Redfield Imagio
3 271 SAMAC'S Knight Light
4 270 Ancan Reason to Bee
1 190 RRG Motif
2 203 Sunny
3 271 SAMAC'S Knight Light
4 191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
5 99 Ken-dar Autumn Surprise

Class Description
Shown By

038All Breed Flat Equitation
Muriel Golden Shannon
Hensley Moses

Gwen Matthews

Kayla Shipman
Tegan O'brien
Alexa Flowers

Owner

Laura Shannon
Robin Anderson

Cheryl West

Kayla Shipman
Alex Goins
Alexa Flowers

039All Breed Working Hunter I (2" - 2'6")

Sydnee Sartain
Muriel Golden Shannon

Maria Cox
Laura Shannon

040All Breed Working Hunter 11 (2" - 2'6")

Sydnee Sartain
Muriel Golden Shannon

Maria Cox
Laura Shannon

041All Breed Equitation over Fences (2'-2'6")

No Entries

042 AMHA Morgan Hunter Seat Equitation Over Fences Medal

No Entries

043All Breed Jumper | (timed first round - 2'6"-3")

Sydnee Sartain

Maria Cox

044 All Breed Jumper Il (jump off - 2'6""-3")

Sydnee Sartain

045All Breed Hunter Hack

Elayna Harman
Sydnee Sartain
Megan Donaghe
Delanie Beevers

046 All Breed Bridle Path Hack

Elayna Harman
Kayla Shipman
Megan Donaghe
Haley Braddy
Delanie Beevers

Maria Cox

Elayna Harman
Maria Cox

Michelle Lundy
Waylon Merrill

Elayna Harman
Kayla Shipman
Michelle Lundy
Haley Braddy

Michelle Lundy
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

99 Ken-dar Autumn Surprise
190 RRG Motif
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
192 Partyn Overtime
198 Dark Secrets

[ = Y SN

1 190 RRG Motif
2 99 Ken-dar Autumn Surprise
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon

161 SSLLC Bold Moves
157 C-My-Aces

194 T-Towne Rory Rogers
286 GSK The Negotiator
160 Arcola's Cordon Blue
155 SOMF Master Illusion
185 Cedar Creek Notorious

o OB W DN

1 173 Vincenzo's Style
2 188 Kansas City Alley Cat
184 Jaguar In Motion

1 288 DMRF Epic Master Piece

284 Lily Tu
164 Game On
187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
158 EMB Fax Emily
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
190 RRG Motif

43 Levees Edge Beignet

o OB W DN

1 173 Vincenzo's Style
2 271 SAMAC'S Knight Light
203 Sunny

Class Description
Shown By

047 Leadline

Micah Lundy
Laine Lingo
Oaklee Lingo
Evie Singer
Anthem Flowers

048WI/T Leadline

Laine Lingo
Micah Lundy
Oaklee Lingo

049 Morgan Showmanship

Kaytelin Shinkle
Maddie Wolff
Lyla Higgins
Alex Philbrick
Paige Sawyer
Aaron Woodland
Autumn Brown

050Hunter/English Jackpot

Hensley Moses
Makenzie Waters
Elayna Harman

Owner

Michelle Lundy
Elayna Harman
Haley Braddy
Alex Goins
Alexa Flowers

Elayna Harman
Michelle Lundy
Haley Braddy

Paige Sawyer

Cheryl Manahan

Lyla Higgins

Mara Frieberg

Paige Sawyer

The Woodland Family
Karen Singer

Madeleine Monica
Karen Singer
Karen Singer

051All Breed Pleasure Driving, All types

Matt Rietveld

Kate Newman

052 All Breed W/T Hunter/English Equitation 10 and Under

Emma Drakeford
Emma Wilshire
Kenadi Waters
Abigail Speer
Arabella Holzshu
Lorelei Holzshu
Jacob Badayos

Brookelyn Burk
Mary Shappee
Karen Singer
Cheryl Manahan
Haley Braddy
Elayna Harman
Michelle Lundy

053All Breed Adult Equitation - All Seats

Hensley Moses
Megan Donaghe
Kayla Shipman

Madeleine Monica
Michelle Lundy
Kayla Shipman
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 270 Ancan Reason to Bee

2 163 Cobridge El Dorado

1 164 Game On

2 191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
3 43 Levees Edge Beignet

4 190 RRG Motif

5 158 EMB Fax Emily

6 284 Lily Tu

1 284 Lily Tu

2 158 EMB Fax Emily

1 290 ADH All about Attention
2 275 Indian Creek Triple Play

100 Doxa Sea Smoke

180 Burkland Final Flight
169 Canabar Nickelback

183 Miss Scarlett

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
202 Wreck It Ralph

199 KeKoa

157 C-My-Aces

189 Licorice

o OB W N

1 279 RJFM Possessed
2 290 ADH All about Attention

Class Description

Shown By Owner
054 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving

No Entries

055 Morgan Western Pleasure 17 & Under

Waylon Merrill
Evyn Duncan

Waylon Merrill
Courtney & Amy Brackin

056 All Breed W/T Hunter/English Pleasure 10 and under

Emma Wilshire
Arabella Holzshu
Jacob Badayos
Lorelei Holzshu
Abigail Speer
Haven Donnham

Mary Shappee
Haley Braddy
Michelle Lundy
Elayna Harman
Cheryl Manahan
Brookelyn Burk

056AAll Breed W/T Hunter/English Pleasure 8 and under - Buy a Class

Hannah Drakeford
Abigail Speer

Brookelyn Burk
Cheryl Manahan

057Morgan Amateur Hunter

No Entries

058 Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation 17 and Under

Maris Everett
Sarah Kraft
Noah Merrill

Maris Everett
Sarah Kraft
Noah Merrill

059All Breed W/T Hunter/English Equitation 11 & Up

Marli Crawford Marli Crawford

Stella Fine Jessica & Gary Cavins
Leslie Rivera Brenda Norris

Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson
Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West

Tristyn Cummings Cheryl West

Ava Lautz
Maddalyn Holzshu

Cheryl Manahan
Maddalyn Holzshu

060Morgan English Pleasure 17 and under

Taylor Tice
Maris Everett

Taylor Tice
Maris Everett
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

170 Get Lucky

280 Apogee My Maria

166 WGF Printed In Color
187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
161 SSLLC Bold Moves

179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn
181 Righteous GCH

o Ol W N

1 274 Napoleon is Eckstein

1 286 GSK The Negotiator

162 Taking Wall Street

177 Deer Park Echoing Lark

282 Happee Evening

172 HPW Friday Night Lights

185 Cedar Creek Notorious
45 Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

167 Faloria GCH

174 Graycliff Go Navy Ch

188 Kansas City Alley Cat

281 Soft n Stunning

o OB W

1 160 Arcola's Cordon Blue
2 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers

170 Get Lucky

280 Apogee My Maria

181 Righteous GCH

187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn
166 WGF Printed In Color
161 SSLLC Bold Moves

167 Faloria GCH

o Ol B W N

1 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers

Class Description
Shown By Owner
061Morgan W/T Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under

Corley Cavins Jessica & Gary Cavins

Ahni Neel Ahni Neel
Bella Beale Bella Beale
Kenadi Waters Karen Singer
Margo Lehr Paige Sawyer
Oliver Swain Amanda Swain

Marli Crawford Marli Crawford

062Morgan Classic Pleasure

Sydney Levine Sydney Levine

063Morgan Jr/Limit Horse Western Pleasure

Shanti Rood Mara Frieberg

064 Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation 17 and Under

Evyn Duncan Jeff Duncan
Sydnee Sartain Maria Cox
Kaetlyn Graft Kaetlyn Graft
Berkley McGill Brittni McGill

Autumn Brown
Briana Dorrough
Fallyn Dodd
Rowan Nemecek
Makenzie Waters
Lauren Bandl

Karen Singer

Briana Dorrough
Robin Anderson
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Karen Singer

Lauren Bandl

065All Breed Youth Western Equtiation

Paige Sawyer
Lyla Higgins

Paige Sawyer
Lyla Higgins

066 Morgan W/T Hunt Seat Equtiation 11 and under

Corley Cavins
Ahni Neel
Marli Crawford
Kenadi Waters

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Ahni Neel

Marli Crawford

Karen Singer

Oliver Swain Amanda Swain
Bella Beale Bella Beale
Margo Lehr Paige Sawyer
Ava Anderson Robin Anderson

067 All Breed Youth Western Pleasure

Lyla Higgins Lyla Higgins
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 278 EKL Noble Sensation
2 286 GSK The Negotiator

171 TFF Eyes Wide Shut

157 C-My-Aces

180 Burkland Final Flight
201 Horse Feather Perseus
202 Wreck It Ralph

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
169 Canabar Nickelback

189 Licorice

o Ol W N P

1 192 Partyn Overtime
2 159 LPB Flyin Bug
203 Sunny

1 182 Face the Facts DMRF

174 Graycliff Go Navy Ch
161 SSLLC Bold Moves
282 Happee Evening

45 Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

E- SO I Sl

188 Kansas City Alley Cat
193 SHE Supreme Inspiration
161 SSLLC Bold Moves
165 Innocence
200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)
6 184 Jaguar In Motion
44 Best of Both Worlds
194 T-Towne Rory Rogers

g b~ W DN

1 192 Partyn Overtime

Class Description
Shown By

068 Morgan Western Pleasure Ladies

Grace Brand
Shanti Rood
Hensley Moses

Owner

Ahni Neel
Mara Frieberg
Jessica & Gary Cavins

069All Breed W/T Hunter English Pleasure 11 and up

Ava Lautz

Marli Crawford
Tristyn Cummings
Brianna Gregorio
Malia Mattsson
Stella Fine
Maddalyn Holzshu

070All Breed Western Pleasure

Alex Goins
Verena Bragg
Kayla Shipman

Cheryl Manahan
Marli Crawford
Cheryl West

Cheryl West

Malia Mattsson
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Maddalyn Holzshu

Alex Goins
Jolene Enns
Kayla Shipman

070AMorgan Amateur Pleasure Driving - Buy A Class

Brenda Norris

071 AMHA Hunt Seat Medal

Rowan Nemecek
Kaytelin Shinkle
Kaetlyn Graft

Briana Dorrough

Brenda Norris

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Paige Sawyer

Kaetlyn Graft

Briana Dorrough

072 All Breed Pleasure Driving, All Type Championships

No Entries

073All Breed Youth Hunter/English Pleasure Championship

Makenzie Waters
Alexa Flowers
Kaytelin Shinkle
Sarah Thibault
Gwen Matthews

Elayna Harman
Alexis Oliver
Lyla Higgins
074 Western Pleasure Jackpot

Alex Goins

Karen Singer
Alexa Flowers
Paige Sawyer
Mary Shappee
Cheryl West

Karen Singer

Alexis Oliver
Lyla Higgins

Alex Goins
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

276 Glamours

278 EKL Noble Sensation
277 Limelight

181 Righteous GCH

171 TFF Eyes Wide Shut
157 C-My-Aces

o Ol W N

1 285 C-My Gunner

201 Horse Feather Perseus
283 Annie

202 Wreck It Ralph

178 Maxed Out

157 C-My-Aces

g b~ W N -

284 Lily Tu

169 Canabar Nickelback

157 C-My-Aces

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
190 RRG Motif

164 Game On

43 Levees Edge Beignet

189 Licorice

191 Affinity's Crescent Moon

o Ol W N P

1 158 EMB Fax Emily

1 287 RIMF Zappa

Class Description

Shown By Owner

075Morgan W/J Western Pleasure 11 and Under

Tristyn Tice Tristyn Tice
Ahni Neel Ahni Neel
Emme Neel Emme Neel

Marli Crawford
Corley Cavins
Ella Miller

Marli Crawford
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Cheryl Manahan

076 Morgan Open Hunter Pleasure

Cody Mclemore Mara Frieberg

077 All Breed Hunter/English Pleasure Championship

No Entries

078All Breed W/J Western Equitation

Kayla Shipman Cheryl West
Madlyn Price Madlyn Price
Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West
Oliver Swain Amanda Swain
Ella Miller Cheryl Manahan

079All Breed W/T Hunt/English Equitation Championship

Emma Drakeford
Stella Fine

Ava Lautz

Malia Mattsson
Lorelei Holzshu
Emma Wilshire
Jacob Badayos
Maddalyn Holzshu
Arabella Holzshu

Brookelyn Burk
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Cheryl Manahan
Malia Mattsson
Elayna Harman

Mary Shappee
Michelle Lundy
Maddalyn Holzshu
Haley Braddy

080Morgan W/T Saddle Seat Equitation 11 and Under

Abigail Speer Cheryl Manahan

081Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure

Alex Philbrick Mara Frieberg
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

171
181
278
276
277
157

TFF Eyes Wide Shut
Righteous GCH

EKL Noble Sensation
Glamours

Limelight
C-My-Aces

o Ol W N

1 157
2 183
178

C-My-Aces
Miss Scarlett
Maxed Out

1 160 Arcola's Cordon Blue

193
194
165
200

SHE Supreme Inspiration
T-Towne Rory Rogers
Innocence

Logans Bright Dazzling Star
(Onyx)

A o DN e

1 285 C-My Gunner

1 158 EMB Fax Emily

163
177
160
270

Cobridge El Dorado
Deer Park Echoing Lark
Arcola's Cordon Blue
Ancan Reason to Bee

A o NN -

Class Description

Shown By Owner
082Morgan W/J Western Equitation 11 & Under

Corley Cavins
Marli Crawford

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Marli Crawford

Ahni Neel Ahni Neel
Tristyn Tice Tristyn Tice
Emme Neel Emme Neel

Ella Miller Cheryl Manahan

083All Breed W/J Western Pleasure 11 & under

Ella Miller Cheryl Manahan
Ruby Wise Brenda Norris
Oliver Swain Amanda Swain

084 All Breed Youth Western Equitation Championship

Paige Sawyer Paige Sawyer

085Morgan Jr/Limit Park Pleasure Championship

No Entries

086 All Breed Youth Hunter/English Equitation Championship

Alexa Flowers Alexa Flowers

Lyla Higgins Lyla Higgins
Sarah Thibault Mary Shappee
Gwen Matthews Cheryl West

087Morgan Jr/Limit Horse Hunter Pleasure

Cody Townsend Mara Frieberg

088Morgan W/T English/Classic Pleasure 11 and under

Abigail Speer Cheryl Manahan

089Morgan Western Equitation 17 and Under

Evyn Duncan Courtney & Amy Brackin

Sydnee Sartain Maria Cox
Paige Sawyer Paige Sawyer
Waylon Merrill Waylon Merrill

09/12/2023 7:05 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Gaitkeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 23

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

284 Lily Tu

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
169 Canabar Nickelback
164 Game On

157 C-My-Aces

199 KeKoa

43 Levees Edge Beignet
158 EMB Fax Emily

189 Licorice

190 RRG Motif

191 Affinity's Crescent Moon
202 Wreck It Ralph

o Ol W N

1 284 Lily Tu

1 161 SSLLC Bold Moves

2 270 Ancan Reason to Bee

1 159 LPB Flyin Bug

2 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
3 201 Horse Feather Perseus

4 202 Wreck It Ralph

5 199 KeKoa

1 159 LPB Flyin Bug

2 186 Moriah Ever Vigilant

3 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
3 203 Sunny

1 159 LPB Flyin Bug

2 157 C-My-Aces

152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

090AIll Breed W/T Hunt/English Pleasure Championships

Haven Donnham
Malia Mattsson
Stella Fine

Emma Wilshire
Ava Lautz

Tristyn Cummings
Jacob Badayos
Abigail Speer
Maddalyn Holzshu
Lorelei Holzshu
Arabella Holzshu
Brianna Gregorio

Brookelyn Burk
Malia Mattsson
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Mary Shappee
Cheryl Manahan
Cheryl West
Michelle Lundy
Cheryl Manahan
Maddalyn Holzshu
Elayna Harman
Haley Braddy
Cheryl West

090AAIl Breed W/T Hunt/English Pleasure Championships 8 and under

Hannah Drakeford

Brookelyn Burk

091All Breed Youth Western Pleasure Championship

No Entries

092 AMHA Western Medal

Kaytelin Shinkle
Waylon Merrill

100W/T Ranch Rail
WI/T Ranch Rail
Lucy Enns
Martha Woodland
Kayla Shipman
Brianna Gregorio
Tristyn Cummings

1010Open Ranch Rail

Lucy Enns
Karen Singer
Aaron Woodland
Kayla Shipman

101A Amateur Ranch Rail - Buy a Class

Lucy Enns
Paige Sawyer
Martha Woodland

Paige Sawyer
Waylon Merrill

Jolene Enns
The Woodland Family
Cheryl West
Cheryl West
Cheryl West

Jolene Enns

Karen Singer

The Woodland Family
Kayla Shipman

Jolene Enns
Cheryl Manahan
The Woodland Family
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 159 LPB Flyin Bug
2 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose

157 C-My-Aces

1 157 C-My-Aces
2 159 LPB Flyin Bug
152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose

1 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose

1 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose

179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn

170 Get Lucky

161 SSLLC Bold Moves

166 WGF Printed In Color

187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
43 Levees Edge Beignet

157 C-My-Aces

158 EMB Fax Emily

o Ol W N P

1 173 Vincenzo's Style
2 271 SAMAC'S Knight Light

281 Soft n Stunning
162 Taking Wall Street
172 HPW Friday Night Lights
167 Faloria GCH
282 Happee Evening
188 Kansas City Alley Cat

45 Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine
174 Graycliff Go Navy Ch
185 Cedar Creek Notorious
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

102WI/T Ranch Riding

Verena Bragg
Martha Woodland
Paige Sawyer
1030Open Ranch Riding

Paige Sawyer
Verena Bragg
Aaron Woodland

103A Amateur Ranch Riding
Martha Woodland

104 Open Ranch Reining
Aaron Woodland

Owner

Jolene Enns
The Woodland Family
Cheryl Manahan

Cheryl Manahan
Jolene Enns
The Woodland Family

The Woodland Family

The Woodland Family

105All Breed JR Exhibitor W/T Equitation Pattern - All Seats

Oliver Swain
Corley Cavins
Margo Lehr
Bella Beale
Kenadi Waters
Jacob Badayos
Ella Miller
Abigail Speer

Amanda Swain
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Paige Sawyer

Bella Beale

Karen Singer
Michelle Lundy
Cheryl Manahan
Cheryl Manahan

106 All Breed Adult Equitation - All Seats Championship

Hensley Moses
Megan Donaghe

107 Morgan Carriage Driving

No Entries

Madeleine Monica
Michelle Lundy

108 Morgan Hunter Pleasure 17 and under Championship

Lauren Bandl
Evyn Duncan
Berkley McGill
Fallyn Dodd
Kaetlyn Graft
Makenzie Waters
Briana Dorrough
Rowan Nemecek
Autumn Brown
Haley Braddy

Lauren Bandl

Jeff Duncan

Brittni McGill

Robin Anderson
Kaetlyn Graft

Karen Singer

Briana Dorrough
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Karen Singer

Haley Braddy
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

170 Get Lucky

280 Apogee My Maria

179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn
166 WGF Printed In Color
181 Righteous GCH

187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
158 EMB Fax Emily

161 SSLLC Bold Moves

o Ol W N

1 275 Indian Creek Triple Play
2 274 Napoleon is Eckstein
100 Doxa Sea Smoke

1 192 Partyn Overtime

1 279 RJFM Possessed
2 290 ADH All about Attention

170 Get Lucky

280 Apogee My Maria

166 WGF Printed In Color
179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn
181 Righteous GCH

187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy
158 EMB Fax Emily

161 SSLLC Bold Moves

167 Faloria GCH

o OB W DN

1 271 SAMAC'S Knight Light
2 99 Ken-dar Autumn Surprise
191 Affinity's Crescent Moon

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

109Morgan W/T Hunter/Saddle Seat Pleasure 11 and Under Championship

Corley Cavins
Ahni Neel
Oliver Swain
Bella Beale
Marli Crawford
Kenadi Waters
Abigail Speer
Margo Lehr

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Ahni Neel

Amanda Swain

Bella Beale

Marli Crawford

Karen Singer

Cheryl Manahan
Paige Sawyer

110Morgan Classic Pleasure JR/AM Championship

Sarah Kraft
Sydney Levine
Noah Merrill

Sarah Kraft
Sydney Levine
Noah Merrill

111 All Breed Western Pleasure Championship

Alex Goins

Alex Goins

112 Morgan English Pleasure JR/Open Championship

Taylor Tice
Maris Everett

Taylor Tice
Maris Everett

113Morgan W/T Hunt/SaddleSeat Equitation 11 and Under Championship

Corley Cavins
Ahni Neel
Bella Beale
Oliver Swain
Marli Crawford
Kenadi Waters
Abigail Speer
Margo Lehr
Ava Anderson

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Ahni Neel

Bella Beale

Amanda Swain

Marli Crawford

Karen Singer

Cheryl Manahan
Paige Sawyer

Robin Anderson

114Morgan Sport Horse Under Saddle

Megan Donaghe
Delanie Beevers
Haley Braddy

Michelle Lundy
Michelle Lundy
Haley Braddy
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

281 Soft n Stunning
177 Deer Park Echoing Lark
162 Taking Wall Street
167 Faloria GCH
282 Happee Evening
174 Graycliff Go Navy Ch

45 Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine
172 HPW Friday Night Lights
185 Cedar Creek Notorious
188 Kansas City Alley Cat

o Ol W N

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
178 Maxed Out

283 Annie

157 C-My-Aces

A~ W W

277 Limelight
276 Glamours
171 TFF Eyes Wide Shut
278 EKL Noble Sensation

A 0N -

275 Indian Creek Triple Play
2 100 Doxa Sea Smoke

195 Horse Feather Bucephalus
157 C-My-Aces

283 Annie

178 Maxed Out

A 0N -

278 EKL Noble Sensation
276 Glamours

171 TFF Eyes Wide Shut
181 Righteous GCH

277 Limelight

g b~ WO DN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

115Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation Championship 17 and under

Lauren Bandl
Sydnee Sartain
Evyn Duncan
Fallyn Dodd
Kaetlyn Graft
Rowan Nemecek
Briana Dorrough
Berkley McGill
Autumn Brown
Makenzie Waters

Lauren Bandl

Maria Cox

Jeff Duncan

Robin Anderson
Kaetlyn Graft

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Briana Dorrough
Brittni McGill

Karen Singer

Karen Singer

116 All Breed W/J Western Pleasure Championship

Malia Mattsson
Oliver Swain
Madlyn Price
Ella Miller

Malia Mattsson
Amanda Swain
Madlyn Price
Cheryl Manahan

117 Morgan W/J Western Pleasure Championship 11 & under

Emme Neel
Tristyn Tice
Corley Cavins
Ahni Neel

Emme Neel

Tristyn Tice

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Ahni Neel

118 Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation Championship

Sarah Kraft
Noah Merrill

Sarah Kraft
Noah Merrill

119Morgan Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

No Entries

120 All Breed W/J Western Equitation Championship

Malia Mattsson
Ella Miller
Madlyn Price
Oliver Swain

Malia Mattsson
Cheryl Manahan
Madlyn Price
Amanda Swain

121 Morgan W/J Western Equitation Championship 11 & under

Ahni Neel
Tristyn Tice
Corley Cavins
Marli Crawford
Emme Neel

Ahni Neel

Tristyn Tice

Jessica & Gary Cavins
Marli Crawford
Emme Neel
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 163
2 270

1 290

1 171

163
160
177
270

A o NN -

1 177

156
202
199
189
201

~ o DN e

179
169
196
167
166

g B~ W N -

195
199
201
189

E NGO I Sl

Horse

Cobridge El Dorado
Ancan Reason to Bee

ADH All about Attention

TFF Eyes Wide Shut

Cobridge El Dorado
Arcola's Cordon Blue
Deer Park Echoing Lark
Ancan Reason to Bee

Deer Park Echoing Lark

Windsong 111

Wreck It Ralph
KeKoa

Licorice

Horse Feather Perseus

PCC Don’t Stop Believn
Canabar Nickelback
Alphastar Captain Crunch
Faloria GCH

WGF Printed In Color

Horse Feather Bucephalus
KeKoa

Horse Feather Perseus
Licorice

Class Description

Shown By Owner
122Morgan Western Pleasure 17 and Under Champsionship

Evyn Duncan
Waylon Merrill

Courtney & Amy Brackin
Waylon Merrill

123Morgan UPHA Challenge Cup

Maris Everett Maris Everett

124 Morgan Open Western Pleasure Championship

Hensley Moses Jessica & Gary Cavins

125Morgan Western Equtation 17 and Under Championship

Evyn Duncan Courtney & Amy Brackin

Paige Sawyer Paige Sawyer

Sydnee Sartain Maria Cox

Waylon Merrill Waylon Merrill
200 AMHA Dressage Seat Medal

Sydnee Sartain Maria Cox

201AAIll Breeds Dressage Introductory Level Test A

Muriel Golden Shannon Laura Shannon

Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West
Tristyn Cummings Cheryl West
Karen Singer Maddalyn Holzshu
Kayla Shipman Cheryl West

201M Morgan Dressage Introductory Level Test A

Amanda Swain
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Hailey Uriarte

Robin Anderson

Bella Beale

Oliver Swain
Corley Cavins
Hailey Uriarte
Ava Anderson
Bella Beale

202AAll Breeds Dressage Introductory Level Test B

Malia Mattsson
Cheryl West
Cheryl West
Maddalyn Holzshu

Malia Mattsson
Cheryl West
Cheryl West
Karen Singer
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018 (405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

169 Canabar Nickelback

179 PCC Don’t Stop Believn
196 Alphastar Captain Crunch
167 Faloria GCH

166 WGF Printed In Color

g B~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By Owner

202M Morgan Dressage Introductory Level Test B

Corley Cavins Jessica & Gary Cavins
Oliver Swain Amanda Swain
Hailey Uriarte Hailey Uriarte

Ava Anderson Robin Anderson

Bella Beale Bella Beale

203AAll Breeds Dressage Introductory Level Test C

1 203 Sunny Kayla Shipman Kayla Shipman
2 156 Windsong I11 Muriel Golden Shannon Laura Shannon
3 199 KeKoa Cheryl West Cheryl West
4 195 Horse Feather Bucephalus ~ Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson
5 202 Wreck It Ralph Brianna Gregorio Cheryl West
200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star Gwen Matthews Cheryl West
(Onyx)
203M Morgan Dressage Introductory Level Test C
No Entries
204AAll Breeds Dressage Training Level Test 1
1 203 Sunny Kayla Shipman Kayla Shipman
2 156 Windsong I1I Muriel Golden Shannon Laura Shannon
3 200 Logans Bright Dazzling Star Gwen Matthews Cheryl West
(Onyx)
4 44 Best of Both Worlds Alexis Oliver Alexis Oliver
204M Morgan Dressage Training Level Test 1
1 173 Vincenzo's Style Hensley Moses Madeleine Monica
205AAll Breeds Dressage Training Level Test 2
1 44 Best of Both Worlds Alexis Oliver Alexis Oliver
205M Morgan Dressage Training Level Test 2
1 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers Lyla Higgins Lyla Higgins
2 172 HPW Friday Night Lights Berkley McGill Brittni McGill
206A All Breeds Dressage Training Level Test 3
1 203 Sunny Cheryl West Kayla Shipman
2 195 Horse Feather Bucephalus ~ Cheryl West Malia Mattsson
206M Morgan Dressage Training Level Test 3
1 173 Vincenzo's Style Hensley Moses Madeleine Monica
2 172 HPW Friday Night Lights Berkley McGill Brittni McGill
3 194 T-Towne Rory Rogers Lyla Higgins Lyla Higgins
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018 (405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place

Class Description
Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

207AAll Breeds Dressage First Level Test 1

No Entries

207M Morgan Dressage First Level Test 1
194 T-Towne Rory Rogers Lyla Higgins Lyla Higgins

208AAll Breeds Dressage First Level Test 2
No Entries
208M Morgan Dressage First Level Test 2
271 SAMAC'S Knight Light Megan Donaghe Michelle Lundy
209A All Breed Dressage First Level Test 3
No Entries
209M Morgan Dressage First Level Test 3
271 SAMAC'S Knight Light Megan Donaghe Michelle Lundy
210AAll Breed Dressage Second Level Test 1
No Entries
210M Morgan Dressage Second Level Test 1
No Entries
211AAIl Breed Dressage Second Level Test 2
No Entries
211MMorgan Dressage Second Level Test 1
No Entries
212AAll Breed Dressage Second Level Test 3
No Entries
212M Morgan Dressage Second Level Test 2
No Entries
213A All Breed Dressage Third Level Test 1
41 Landaceo Ayako Weitzenhoffer Ayako Wietzenhoffer
213M Morgan Dressage Third Level Test 1

No Entries

214A All Breed Dressage Third Level Test 2

No Entries
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 159
2 152
178

159
152
181
196
187

g A NN -

159
152
171
196

99

g b~ W NP

Horse

LPB Flyin Bug
ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
Maxed Out

LPB Flyin Bug
ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
Righteous GCH
Alphastar Captain Crunch
Spiritwood Bold N Sassy

LPB Flyin Bug

ANK Arigorns Wild Rose
TFF Eyes Wide Shut
Alphastar Captain Crunch
Ken-dar Autumn Surprise

Class Description

Shown By Owner

214M Morgan Dressage Third Level Test 2

No Entries

215A All Breed Dressage Third Level Test 3
No Entries

215M Morgan Dressage Third Level Test 3
No Entries

216A All Breed Dressage Fourth Level & Above Test(s) of Choice
No Entries

216M Morgan Dressage Fourth Level and Above Test of Choice
No Entries

217A All Breed Western Dressage Intro Test 1

No Entries

217M Morgan Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1

Verena Bragg Jolene Enns
Aaron Woodland The Woodland Family
Oliver Swain Amanda Swain

218A All Breed Western Dressage Intro Test 2

No Entries

218M Morgan Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2

Jolene Enns

The Woodland Family
Marli Crawford
Hailey Uriarte

Karen Singer

Verena Bragg
Aaron Woodland
Marli Crawford
Hailey Uriarte
Destiny Hamilton

219A All Breed Western Dressage Intro Test 3

No Entries

219M Morgan Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3

Jolene Enns

The Woodland Family
Jessica & Gary Cavins
Hailey Uriarte
Michelle Lundy

Verena Bragg
Aaron Woodland
Corley Cavins
Hailey Uriarte
Michelle Lundy
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary
Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018 (405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
220A All Breed Western Dressage Intro Test 4
1 168 FLF Painting the Full Moon Shannon Broadway Robin Anderson
Pink
220M Morgan Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4
1 181 Righteous GCH Marli Crawford Marli Crawford
2 159 LPB Flyin Bug Verena Bragg Jolene Enns
3 196 Alphastar Captain Crunch Hailey Uriarte Hailey Uriarte
4 171 TFF Eyes Wide Shut Corley Cavins Jessica & Gary Cavins
5 178 Maxed Out Oliver Swain Amanda Swain
6 152 ANK Arigorns Wild Rose Aaron Woodland The Woodland Family
99 Ken-dar Autumn Surprise Michelle Lundy Michelle Lundy
221AAll Breed Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1
1 168 FLF Painting the Full Moon Shannon Broadway Robin Anderson
Pink
221M Morgan Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1
1 180 Burkland Final Flight Mary Shappee Marli Crawford
222AAll Breed Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2
No Entries
222M Morgan Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2
1 180 Burkland Final Flight Mary Shappee Marli Crawford
223AAll Breed Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3
No Entries
223M Morgan Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3
1 187 Spiritwood Bold N Sassy Destiny Hamilton Karen Singer
224AAll Breed Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4
No Entries
224M Morgan Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4
No Entries
225A All Breed Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
No Entries
225M Morgan Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
1 163 Cobridge El Dorado Evyn Duncan Courtney & Amy Brackin
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018 (405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
226 A All Breed Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
No Entries
226M Morgan Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
No Entries
227AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3
No Entries
227M Morgan Western Dressage Level 1 Test3
1 186 Moriah Ever Vigilant Karen Singer Karen Singer
228AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4
No Entries
228M Morgan Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4
1 163 Cobridge El Dorado Evyn Duncan Courtney & Amy Brackin
2 186 Moriah Ever Vigilant Karen Singer Karen Singer
229AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
1 272 Rainy Cindy Kerr Cindy Kerr
229M Morgan Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
No Entries
230AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2
1 272 Rainy Cindy Kerr Cindy Kerr
230M Morgan Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2
No Entries
231AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3
No Entries
231M Morgan Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3
1 186 Moriah Ever Vigilant Karen Singer Karen Singer
232AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4
No Entries
232M Morgan Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4
1 186 Moriah Ever Vigilant Karen Singer Karen Singer
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2023 SSMHA Fall Festival

Stacia Wert-Gray - Secretary

Grady County Fairgrounds 500 E Chactaw Ave Chickasha, OK 73018

(405) 204-3870

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 197 Chipin Ona Hot Te
1 197 Chipin Ona Hot Te
1 197 Chipin Ona Hot Te

Class Description
Shown By Owner

233AAll Breed Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Beth Bryant Beth Bryant

233BAll Breed Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2
Beth Bryant Beth Bryant

233CAll Breed Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3
Beth Bryant Beth Bryant

233M Morgan Western Dressage Level 3 and above test of choice

No Entries
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